
ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % % ΤΑΣΗ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %
26/07/21 έως 01/08/21 18.988 381 2,05% 3,14% -0,42% -11,72% 1.201 103 9,38% 158 30 23,65% 20 -11 -35,48% 77 29 60,42%
02/08/21 έως 08/08/21 19.285 297 1,56% 3,19% 0,04% 1,35% 1.331 130 10,82% 194 36 22,94% 34 14 70,00% 100 23 29,87%
09/08/21 έως 15/08/21 22.933 3.648 18,92% 3,89% 0,71% 22,24% 1.620 289 21,71% 229 35 18,29% 35 1 2,94% 148 48 48,00%
16/08/21 έως 22/08/21 22.061 -872 -3,80% 3,75% -0,14% -3,60% 1.784 164 10,12% 287 58 25,12% 40 5 14,29% 161 13 8,78%
23/08/21 έως 29/08/21 22.129 68 0,31% 3,61% -0,15% -3,90% 1.893 109 6,11% 331 44 15,45% 45 5 12,50% 252 91 56,52%
30/08/21 έως 05/09/21 18.636 -3.493 -15,78% 3,06% -0,55% -15,15% 1.669 -224 -11,83% 359 28 8,59% 40 -5 -11,11% 250 -2 -0,79%
06/09/21 έως 12/09/21 15.206 -3.430 -18,41% 2,43% -0,63% -20,48% 1.457 -212 -12,70% 382 22 6,20% 41 1 2,50% 283 33 13,20%
13/09/21 έως 19/09/21 15.627 421 2,77% 1,30% -1,14% -46,66% 1.389 -68 -4,67% 360 -22 -5,73% 44 3 7,32% 297 14 4,95%
20/09/21 έως 26/09/21 15.185 -442 -2,83% 1,25% -0,05% -3,56% 1.294 -95 -6,84% 334 -26 -7,11% 42 -2 -4,55% 213 -84 -28,28%
27/09/21 έως 03/10/21 15.339 154 1,01% 1,30% 0,04% 3,53% 1.161 -133 -10,28% 327 -8 -2,26% 41 -1 -2,38% 241 28 13,15%
04/10/21 έως 10/10/22 15.491 152 0,99% 1,38% 0,09% 6,70% 1.253 92 7,92% 337 10 3,02% 40 -1 -2,44% 215 -26 -10,79%
11/10/21 έως 17/10/21 17.087 1.596 10,30% 1,57% 0,19% 13,83% 1.402 149 11,89% 349 12 3,69% 33 -7 -17,50% 240 25 11,63%
18/10/21 έως 24/10/21 22.472 5.385 31,52% 1,94% 0,37% 23,48% 1.579 177 12,62% 352 3 0,98% 39 6 18,18% 253 13 5,42%
25/10/21 έως 31/10/21 25.812 3.340 14,86% 2,70% 0,76% 38,99% 1.910 331 20,96% 390 37 10,62% 31 -8 -20,51% 310 57 22,53%
01/11/21 έως 07/11/21 42.734 16.922 65,56% 2,93% 0,23% 8,49% 2.361 451 23,61% 445 55 14,14% 38 7 22,58% 357 47 15,16%
08/11/21 έως 14/11/22 46.970 4.236 9,91% 2,30% -0,63% -21,39% 2.915 554 23,46% 504 59 13,29% 49 11 28,95% 471 114 31,93%
15/11/21 έως 21/11/21 47.046 76 0,16% 2,34% 0,03% 1,51% 3.030 115 3,95% 568 64 12,61% 38 -11 -22,45% 547 76 16,14%
22/11/21 έως 28/11/21 45.586 -1.460 -3,10% 2,35% 0,01% 0,33% 3.237 207 6,83% 622 55 9,61% 61 23 60,53% 646 99 18,10%
29/11/21 έως 05/12/21 41.715 -3.871 -8,49% 2,25% -0,10% -4,32% 3.074 -163 -5,04% 689 67 10,70% 58 -3 -4,92% 636 -10 -1,55%
06/12/21 έως 12/12/21 36.656 -5.059 -12,13% 1,89% -0,36% -15,85% 2.799 -275 -8,95% 706 17 2,51% 56 -2 -3,45% 653 17 2,67%
13/12/21 έως 19/12/21 31.193 -5.463 -14,90% 1,62% -0,27% -14,46% 2.479 -320 -11,43% 688 -18 -2,61% 53 -3 -5,36% 643 -10 -1,53%
20/12/21 έως 26/12/21 40.799 9.606 30,80% 2,54% 0,92% 57,08% 2.191 -288 -11,62% 647 -41 -5,98% 50 -3 -5,66% 538 -105 -16,33%
27/12/21 έως 02/01/22 183.627 142.828 350,08% 9,30% 6,76% 266,37% 2.744 553 25,24% 628 -19 -2,94% 59 9 18,00% 481 -57 -10,59%
03/01/22 έως 09/01/22 249.121 65.494 35,67% 12,46% 3,16% 33,97% 3.889 1.145 41,73% 630 2 0,36% 47 -12 -20,34% 484 3 0,62%
10/01/22 έως 16/01/22 153.255 -95.866 -38,48% 7,82% -4,64% -37,25% 3.948 59 1,52% 668 38 5,99% 77 30 63,83% 590 106 21,90%
17/01/22 έως 23/01/22 132.440 -20.815 -13,58% 6,73% -1,09% -13,94% 3.440 -508 -12,87% 675 8 1,18% 78 1 1,30% 651 61 10,34%
24/01/22 έως 30/01/22 127.681 -4.759 -3,59% 8,49% 1,76% 26,17% 3.096 -344 -10,00% 621 -55 -8,08% 57 -21 -26,92% 737 86 13,21%
31/01/22 έως 06/02/22 126.848 -833 -0,65% 7,21% -1,28% -15,08% 3.300 204 6,59% 564 -57 -9,11% 54 -3 -5,26% 722 -15 -2,04%
07/02/22 έως 13/02/22 126.251 -597 -0,47% 6,68% -0,53% -7,38% 2.844 -456 -13,82% 517 -47 -8,30% 51 -3 -5,56% 660 -62 -8,59%
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